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: ER |dHFHREE] ; [AE

S B (uSvsm | CuSv.h) Ri% SRR (m/s)
gurq 2018/3/30 14:00 - <001 Bh NE 4.1
[T 2018/3/30 14:10 - <0.01 B4t NE 4.3
B 2018/37/30 14:20 - <0.01 HEh NE 4.1
B 2018/3/30 14:30 — <001 2D ENE 4.4
FicT i 2018/3/30 14:40 — <0.01 [FED NE 4.0
[ 2018/3/30 14:50 = <0.01 BEh NE 4.0
ic] k] -2018/3/30 15:00 - <0.01° B NE 3.0
PaFq 2018/3/30 15:10 - <D.01 fEh NE 3.3
iif] 2018/3/30 15:20 - <0.01 e NNE 3.8
FaPq 2018/3/30 15:30 - <0.01 R NE 4.0
7arq 2018/3/30 15:40 = <0.01 D NNE 41
fil 2018/3/30 15:50 - <0,01 g, NNE 4.1
75y 2018/3/30 16:00 - <0.01 fEd NNE 3.7
5 FY 2018/3/30 16:10 - <0.01 EEh NE 35
Fa Y 2018/3/30 16:20 - T40.01 7D NNE 4.0
g 2018/3/30 16:30 - <0.01 . BAL NNE 4.0
PEFY 2018/3/30 16:40 - <0.01 20 NNE 4.1
il 2018/3/30 16:50 - <0.01 BEdL NNE 4.3
il 2018/3/30 17:00 - <0.01 R NNE 3.9
i i) 2018/3/30 17:10 - <001 BE AL N’ 3.6
[l 2018/3/30 17:20 - <0.01 1 NNE 3.5
i 2018/3/30-17:30 - <0.01 (e NNE 4.4
FEPA 2018/3/30 1740 - <0.01 RN N 20
il 2018/3/30 17:50 — <0.01 BEh NNW 1.9
gaps 2018/3/30 18:00 - <0.01 B NW 1.4
Fafq 2018/3/30 18:10 - - <0.01 B NW 1.3
it ] 2018/3/30 18:20 .= <0.01 . NW 1.6
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il 2018/3/30 18:10 - <0.01 Hh NW 1.7
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il 2018/3/30 19:30 - <0.01 Eh NNW 1.5
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il 2018/3/31 0:10 - <001 Gh W 0.8
Py - 2018/3/31 0;20 - {0.01 (R W 0.6
FaFq 2018/3/31 0:30 - <6.01 T4 W 0.7
i 2018/3/31 0:40 — €0.01 TEh W 0.8
Ficl ] 2018/3/31 0:50 - <001 fgh WNW 14
FaFe 2018/3/31 1:00 = <0.01 BEh WNW 15
it ) ~ 2018/3/31 1-10 — €0.01 Eh W 0.9
Fill 2018/3/31 1:20 = <0.01 TEn WNW 1.2
i 2018/3/31 1:30 — <0.01 h NW 1.5
#Pg - 2018/3/31 1:40 - <0.01 TR WNW 1.8
o P 2018/73/31 1,50 | - <0.01 i5h WNW 1.7
il ] 2018/3/31 2:00 - <0.01 i WNW 1.8
il 2018/3/31 2:10 - <0.01 fE NW 1.6
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FROM 20188% SAS1B(L) 11 :143/,8W71 140/ REFEBB0O4595680 P 5

BEE—RFHREF E-ULIHRAMEMERE (u Sv/h) S/ o

FEEE | MP-1|MP-2 | MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP~7 | Mp-g [ 22T (95m)

. AHE | BiEm/s)
2018/3/30 14:00 [0.874 ! 1.460 | 0.906 1 707 11.162 | 0484 10.853 10.816 NE 9.2
2018/3/30 14:10 [0.873 11.459 | 0.904 |1.709 | 1.16% | 0.483 | 0.853 | 0.818 NE 8.1
2018/3/30 14:20 [0.873 {1.458 | 0.902 | 1.709 .163 | 0.4B5 | 0.853 10.817 NE 8.5
2018/3/30 14:30 [-0.872 1 1.461 | 0.903 11.706 | 1.161 | 0.4B4 10.853 [ 0.817 NE 12
2018/3/30 14:40 {0.875 | 1.458 | 0,802 11.709 | 1.163 | 0484 | 0,854 | 0.B17 NE 8.9
2018/3/30 14:50 | 0.872 |1.459 | 0.805 | 1.709 [1.160 | 0.483 | 0.853 [ 0.816 NE | 80
2018/3/30 15:00 |0.874 | 1.461 | 0.905 11.709 | 1.160 | 0.485 [0.854 |1 0.818 1 NE 1.7
2018/3/30 15:10 |0.875 | 1.464 | 0005 [1.706 | 1.163.1 0485 [0.854 | 0818 ] NNE |. 6.1
2018/3/30 15:20 | 0.871 | 1.461 | 0.905 | 1.709 0.485 | 0.853 [0.818 ] NNE 6.7
2018/3/30 15:30 | 0.874 {1.460 | 0.905 ['1.708 | 1.161 1 0.484 0.854 | 0.816 | NNE 8.0
2018/3/30 15:40 | 0.875 11.463 [0.907 |1.710 | 1.162 | 0.486 10854 [0.818 NE 8.8
2018/3/30 15:50 | 0.876 11.462 10903 |1.710 [ 1.161 1 0486 |0.854 [0.818 { NNE 8.2
2018/3/30 16:00 | 0.876 | 1.459 10.906 |1.708 ! 1.163 | 0.487 10.854 [ 0.817 { NNE 7.3
2018/3/30 16:10 | 0.875 | 1.463 | 0.906 {1.708 |1.162 | 0.487 [0.855 [0.817 | NNE 7.9
2018/3/30 16:20 10.873 1 1.465 |0.906 | 1.708 | 1.160 | 0.486 {0.854 | 0.818 { NNE 7.6
2018/3/30 16:30 j0.874 [ 1.460 10903 | 1.708 [1.161 | 0.486 | 0.854 | 0.816 | NNE 8.6
2018/3/30 18:40 10.875 | 1.461 | 0.905 | 1.707 {1.163 | 0.486 |.0.853 | 0.818 NNE 9.6
2018/3/30 16:50 [ 0872 | 1.462 10907 | 1.704 {1.160 | 0.487 | 0.854 | 0.818 NNE 8.5

1
i

2!
2

ﬁﬁ&%ﬁ%ﬁﬁ%&%%%ﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁ%%ﬁ%%%%%ﬂ%%%%ﬁ%%ﬁ%%ﬁ%%%%%ﬁ%%%%ﬁ%%%ﬁ%%%%%#ﬁ%;

Iy JETG Y N Y AN NS S SIS Y Y S S Y Y e -
—
=24
o

2018/3/30 17:00 | 0.877 | 1.462 | 0.907 | 1.707 | 1.162 | 0.485 | 0.853 | 0.820 | NNE 8.9
2018/3/30 17:10 | 0.874 | 1.465 [0.906 | 1.707 [1.163 | 0.485 | 0.852 | 0.820 | NNE 1.7
2018/3/3017:20 | 0.874 | 1.465 |0.907 [ 1.707 | 1.160 | 0.485 |0.853 | 0820 | NNE | - 7.6
2018/3/30 17:30 | 0875 | 1460 [0.906 [1.705 [1.161 | 0484 |0.852 | 0.821 | NNE 6.2
2018/3/3017:40 | 0.874 |1.462 | 0.907 [1.708 |1.162 | 0.484 |0.854 | 0.822 | NNW 4.9
2018/3/30 17:50 | 0.876 | 1.463 |0.908 | 1.706 |1.163 | 0.486 | 0.852 | 0.821 | NW 6.6
2018/3/30 18:00 |0.876 | 1.462 | 0.907 | 1.707 | 1.161 [ 0.486 | 0.854 [0.820 | NW 54
2018/3/30 18:10 | 0.877 | 1.463 |0.908 |1.706 | 1.161 j 0485 | 0855 | 0.819 | NW 4.7
2018/3/30 18:20 | 0.876 | 1.463 {0.906 | 1.706 | 1.163 | 0486 | 0.854 | 0.818 | WNW 5.3
2018/3/30 18:30 |1 0.876 | 1.463 ] 0,908 |1.708 | 1.163 | 0485 | 0.854 [0.818 | NW 6.0
2018/3/30 18:40 | 0.876 | 1.462 }0.905 | 1.705 | 1.163 | 0.483 | 0.856 [0.819 | WNW 6.0
2018/3/30 18:50 | 0.875 | 1.461 [0.908 | 1.710 i1.163 | 0.484 | 0.856 | 0.818 | WNW 6.1
2018/3/30 19:00 | 0.873 |1.462 1 0.903 |1.708 | 1.164 | 0485 | 0.855 | 0.819 | NW 6.9
2018/3/30 19:10 | 0.874 | 1463 [ 0.905 | 1.708 | 1.163 | 0483 | 0.855 | 0.879 | NW 5.8
2018/3/30 19:20 [0.872 [1.462 [0.905 | 1,707 |1.164 | 0.483 | 0.855 [0.819 | NW 5.0
2018/3/30 19:30 |0.872 | 1.461 [0.907 | 1.708 | 1.162 | 0.484 | 0.855 | 0.819 | NW 6.6
2018/3/30 19:40 10874 | 1.463 [0.907 11,707 | 1.162 | 0.483 | 0.855 | 0,819 [ NW- 1.7
2018/3/30 19:50 | 0.872 ;1.459 10.906 11.706 | 1.165 | 0.484 | 0.855 | 0.820 | WNW 6.2
2018/3/3020:00 |0.872 [1.459 |0.905 [1.709 | 1.162 | 0.485 | 0.856 | 0.819 | NW 6.4
2018/3/30 20:10 | 0.872 |1.461 |0.906 |1.706 | 1.163 {0.484 | 0.855 | 0.821 | NW 8.0
2018/3/30 20:20 |0.871 |1.462 |0.907 |1.707 | 1.162 | 0.483 |0.854 10.820 | NW 14
2018/3/30 20:30 |0.871 ' 1.463 |0.905 ;1.706 | 1.163 | 0.483 |0.854 10812 | N 5.1
2018/3/30 20:40 [0.872 | 1.462 | 0.905 | 1.707 [ 1.163 | 0.484 |0.853 | 0.818 | NNW 6.4
2018/3/30 20:50 10.872 | 1.461 [0.904 |1.708 | 1,164 | 0.484 |0.854 |10.820 | NNW 7.9

1.1

1.1

1.1

1.1

1.1

1.1

1.1

2018/3/30 21:00 10.872 | 1.463 | 0.906 | 1.707 | 1.161 | 0.484 |0.854 ]0.819 | NNW 1.1
2018/3/30 21:10 10.871 | 1.459 | 0.904 |1.712
2018/3/30 21:20 10.872 | 1.464 [0.906 |1.709
2018/3/30 21:30 | 0.873 {1.464 | 0.905 |1.707
2018/3/30 21:40 10.871 | 1.463 | 0,908 | 1.707
2018/3/30 21:50 [0.869 |1.462 {0.903 |1.711 |1.967 | 0483 | 0.854 | 0.819 | NNW 6.0
2018/3/30 22:00 | 0.873 | 1.462 10.905 |1.706_|1.161 | 0.484 | 0.853 | 0.818 | NNW 5.4
2018/3/30 22:10 | 0.870 | 1.459 [ 0.905 | 1.706 {1.159 ; 0.484 | 0.853 [0.819 | NW 4.9
2018/3/30 22:20 |0.873 | 1.460 | 0.905 | 1.705 {1.160 | 0.485 | 0.852 | 0.820 | NW 42
2018/3/30 2230 |1 0.870 | 1.461 |0.904 | 1.706 j1.161 | 0482 ;0.851 [0.819 | NW 5.4
2018/3/30 22:40 | 0.871 |1.460 [0.905 | 1.706 | 1.161 | 0.483 [0.854 [0.819 | NW 53
2018/3/30 22:50 10.873 | 1.460 | 0.905 } 1,707 | 1.165 | 0.483 | 0.852 | 0.821 | NNW 4.5
2018/3/30 23:00 | 0.870 | 1.460 | 0.905 {1.708 |1.163 10.484 | 0.852 | 0.819 | NW 9.3
2018/3/30 23:10_| 0.869 | 1.460 [0.904 |1.704 | 1.161 | 0.481 | 0.852 }0.820 | NW 4.5
2018/3/30 23:20 | 0.871 | 1.458 {0.902 |1.705 | 1.160 | 0.482 | 0.853 |0.818 | NW 4.8
2018/3/30 23:30 |0.870 [1.459 10.903 |1.706 | 1.164 | 0.483 |0.851 [0.818 | NW 5.0
2018/3/3023:40 |0.872 | 1.458 {0.903 | 1.706 | 1.162 | 0.482 | 0.852 | 0.818 | WNW 3.3
2018/3/30 23:50 | 0.868 | 1.460 ] 0.904 | 1.706 | 1.162 | 0.482 | 0.851 |0.819 | W 23

2018/3/31 0:00 !0.869 [ 1.460 {0.904 {1.707 } 1.160 | 0.483 | 0.852 {0.819. 1 WNW 2.5

162 10485 |0.852 {0819 | N 6.2
.163 | 0.483 1 0.855 { 0.820 | NNW 6.1
.160 | 0484 |0.854 | 0.819 | NNW 6.7
.162 | 0.484 | 0.854 | 0.820 | NNW 6.9
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FROM 2018%& 3B31B(L) 11 :144/,8B11 140,/ YBHEBEC459655808 F 8

BAE—RTNREM TSI RIPEMERE (s 6/,

/

3 — — - _ _ _ _ _ ARy (95m) :

RIEBE | MP-1 | MP-2 | MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-7 | MP-8 BB | Em/) B
2018/3/31 0:10 | 0.871 [1.459 | 0.904 [1.709 [ 1.161 | 0.483 | 0.852 {0.817 {| NW 26 &
2018/3/31 0:20 [0.870 [1.461 |0.803 | 1.706 [ 1.160 | 0.483 | 0.853 | 0.818 | WNW 2.2 S
2018/3/31 0:30- [0.872 | 1.460 {0903 [1.708 | 1.161 } 0.483 | 0.850 | 0.820 NW 2.9 i3
2018/3/31 0:40 [0.867 [1.460 [ 0004 [1.704 | 1.161 | 0.482 | 0.850 | 0.819 | NwW 34 35
2018/3/31 0:50 [0.870 [1.462 10904 | 1.707 | 1.160 | 0.482 | 0.852 | 0.817 | NW 3.1 7
2018/3/31 1:00 10.868 [1.459 | 0.005 [1.703 | 1.163 | 0.484 [ 0.851 | 0.818 | NNW 3.2 =

1

2018/3/31 1:10 10.869 | 1.459 | 0.905 |1.705 | 1.160 | 0483 | 0.852 [0.819 | NNW 4.2
2018/3/31 1:20_10.869 | 1.458 |0.903 {1.704 | 1.161 | 0.482 [0.851 | 0.818 | NNW 4.0
2018/3/31 1:30 [0.869 | 1.458 |0.903 | 1.708 | 1.157 | 0482 | 0.851 |0819 | N _ 4.7
| 2018/3/31 1:40 |0.868 |1.461 | 0.904 {1.703 | 1.159 [ 0.481 | 0.850 | 0.817 | NNW 4.5
2018/3/31 1:50 |0.870 |1.460 |0.903 {1.705 | 1.161 | 0.483 | 0.851 | 0.819 | NNW 43
2018/3/31 2:00 |0.869 | 1.457 [0.904 {1.703 | 1.160 | 0.483 |0.851 | 0.817 | NNW 3.5

1

]

]

1

2018/3/31 2:10 [0.871-]11.460 [0.903 | 1.703 | 1.159 | 0.484 [0.851 | 0.818 | NNW 42
2018/3/31 2:20 10.868 }1.459 |10.900 |1.703 |1.162 | 0.483 |0.852 |0.818 | N 4.2
2018/3/31 2:30 [0.870 |1.459 {0902 j1.703 |1.1568 | 0.483 | 0.851 |0.818 | N 4.7
2018/3/31 2:40 [0.869 |1.458 | 0.902 [ 1.705 |1.160 | 0.482 | 0.851 |0.818 | NNW 4.3
2018/3/31 2:50 ] 0.870 | 1.460 | 0.903 | 1.705 | 1.156 | 0.482 | 0.851 | 0.818 | NNW 4.2

2018/3/31 3:00 10868 |1.458 | 0.903 | 1.705 | 1.160 | 0.482 | 0.853 |0.818 | N 4.8
2018/3/31 3:10 [0.870 [1.460 [0.904 }1.703 | 1.161 | 0482 |0.851 |0.817 | N 54
2018/3/31 3:20 10.868 | 1.458 [0.903 [1.704 | 1.169 | 0.481 | 0.851 |0.819 | N 6.1

2018/3/31 3:30 [ 0.867 | 1459 | 0904 |1.706 | 1.161 | 0.483 [0.851 |0.819 | N 54
2018/3/31 3:40 {0869 | 1.460 | 0.902 | 1.704 |1.162 | 0.483 [ 0.851 [0.817 | NNW 5.3
2018/3/31 3:50 ;0.871 | 1.457 [0.901 [1.705 | 1.160 | 0.481 |0.851 |0.818 | NNW 4.8
2018/3/314:00 10.870 |1.461 [0.802 [1.704 | 1.160 | 0.483 | 0.849 | 0.817 | NNW 4.5
2018/3/31 4:10_10.868 | 1.458 | 0.901 [ 1.704 | 1.162 | 0.483 | 0.850 | 0.816 | NNW 4.5
2018/3/31 420 |0.868 | 1458 |0.903 | 1.704 | 1.159 | 0.482 | 0.851 [0.816 | NNW 4.4
2018/3/31 4:30 1 0.868 [ 1.459 | 0.904 |1.707 | 1.159 | 0.482 |0.853 | 0.816 | NNW 4.7
2018/3/31 440 0867 |1.459 | 0.904 |1.705 | 1.158 | 0.481 [0.853 {0.819 | NW 4.2
2018/3/31 450 |0.871 j1.461 | 0.904 |1.704 | 1.160 | 0.483 [0.852 {0.818 | NW 3.8 .
2018/3/31 5:00 |0.866 .}1.459 | 0.901 |1.706 | 1.157 | 0.482 [0.853 | 0.817 | NW 3.3
2018/3/31 5:10 [ 0.868 | 1.457 |0.903 | 1.703 | 1.159 | 0.483 | 0.851 10.816 | NNW 34
2018/3/31 5:20 10.870 |1.457 {0.902 11.704 | 1.159 | 0.483 |0.850 j0.818 | NNW 3.1
2018/3/31 530 ] 0.867 | 1.459 |0.8902 {1.705 | 1.159 | 0.483 [0.851 | 0.817 | NNW 3.5
2018/3/31 5:40 | 0.868 |1.457 |0.901 |1.703 | 1.157 | 0.483 |0.852 | 0.817 | NNW 3.2
2018/3/31 5:50 |0.867 {1.467 | 0901 |1.702 | 1.158 | 0.481 |[0.850 | 0.815 | NW 3.5
2018/3/31 6:00 |0.869 |1.457 |0.902 {1.704 | 1,159 | 0.480 | 0.852 [0.816 | NNW 28
2018/3/31 6:10_10.869 | 1.456 | 0.903 11.702 | 1.157 | 0.482 | 0.851 | 0.817 | NNW 2.2
2018/3/31 6:20 10.867 | 1.457 | 0.901 11.704 |1.158 | 0.481 |0.850 | 0.817 | NNW 1.7

2018/3/31 6:30 {0.867 {1.457 | 0.900 | 1.704 |1.159 | 0.482 | 0.852 | 0.818 | NNW 2.2
2018/3/31 6:40 {0.868 |1.460 10901 | 1.704 |1.160 | 0.481 [ 0.851 [0.817 | NNW 1.7
2018/3/31 6:50 |0.871 | 1.457 | 0903 | 1.705 | 1.158 | 0.482 [0.852 j0.818 | NW 2.0
2018/3/31 7:00 | 0.871 |1.458 [0.902 | 1.704 |1.160 | 0.483 10.851 | 0.817 | NNW 1.7
2018/3/31 7:10 | 0.870 (1.459 10901 | 1.708 |1.159 | 0.482 |0.8504 | 0.820 | N 1.9
2018/3/317:20 |0.870 | 1.459 |0.905 | 1.710 | 1.158 | 0.483 |0.852 |0.818 | NNE 2.0
2018/3/31 7:30 | 0.871 | 1.460 |0.802 {1.708 | 1.158 { 0.483 |0.854 |0.818 | NNE 1.7
2018/3/31 7140 [0.871 | 1.459 | 0.902 }1.705 [1.160 ; 0.482 | 0.853 |0.819 | NNE 1.5
2018/3/31 7:50 {0.872 | 1.460 | 0.906 | 1.707 | 1.161 | 0.483 | 6.853 [0.818 | NNW 1.4
2018/3/31 8:00 | 0.869 | 1.460 | 0.904 }1.705 | 1.162 | 0.484 | 0.853 10.819 E 0.9
2018/3/31 8:10_|0.871 | 1.460 | 0.804 ] 1.708 | 1.160 | 0.484 [0.852 [0.820 { ENE 2.0
2018/3/31 8:20 {0870 | 1461 |0.805 |1.708 | 1.159 | 0.484 | 0.854 {0.818 | ENE 1.7
2018/3/31 830 0.871 | 1.459 [0.904 |1.705 | 1.160 | 0.483 | 0.855 | 0.821 E 1.7
2018/3/31 840 10872 |1.457 | 0903 | 1.706 | 1.159 | 0.483 |0.854 | 0.821 | ESE 2.3
2018/3/31 8:50 0870 [1.459 | 0904 |{1.706 | 1.161 | 0.483 |0.853 |0.819 | ESE 3.2
2018/3/31 9:00 |0.869 |1.459 |0.902 |1.707 [1.160 | 0482 | 0.85] |0.818 | ESE 25
2018/3/31 910 10.873 11.459 [ 0.905 | 1.708 }1.163 | 0.483 ]0.852 [0.819 | SE 35
2018/3/31 9:20 |0.872 {1.457 10905 |1.710 | 1.160 | 0.483 | 0.850 | 0.819 | SE 2.6
2018/3/31 9:30 [ 0.872 |1.467 [0.903 | 1.708 {1.163 | 0.481 | 0.851 [ 0.819 E 2.3
2018/3/31 9:40 |0.871 |1.458 {0905 | 1.710 | 1.165 | 0.482 |0.851 {0.817 | ESE 25
2018/3/31 9:50 | 0.873 {1.459 | 0.906 | 1.709 |1.163 | 0.484 10.852 [0.816 | ESE 3.2
2018/3/31 10:00 |0.871 | 1.456 |0.906 | 1.706 {1.164 10.484 {10.852 [0.816 | ESE 3.1
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2018/3/31 4:00
2018/3/31 4:30
2018/3/31 5:00
2018/3/31 5:30
2018/3/31 6:00
2018/3/31 6330
2018/3/31 7:00
2018/3/31 1:30

ololo|elie|o|o|ole
Oo|o|o|oioo|o|D S

r ey g T P iUy ROy piwey pary ey

o do | | ] e e P | e | o o | ] | e | e

2018/3/31 8:00 0.

2018/3/31 8:30 0.014
2018/3/31 8:00 0014
3018/3/31 9:30 0.014

FROM 20418% 3B318(L)11:45/EH11:40/XBELES04595580 P 7
7/
TBRE—RTHEEER T4 782 (THEMP) // o
YRR EMMEEE BRI
=153 {mSv.~h) {4 8v.”h) (i Sv. h)
2018/3/30 14:00 0.014 1 1
2018/3/30 14:30 0.014 1 1
2018/3/30 1500 0.014 1 1
2018/3/30 15:30 0.014 1 1
2018/3/30 16:00 0.014 1 1
2018/3/30 16:30 0014 1 1
2018/3/30 17:00 0.014 ] 1
2018/3/30 17:30 0.014 1 1
2018/3/30 18:00 0.014 1 1
2018/3/30 1830 '] - 0.014 1 1
. 2018/3/30 19:00 0.014 1 1
2018/3/30 19:30 0.014 1 1
2018/3/30 20:00 0.014 1 1
2018/3/30 20:30 0.014 i 1
2018/3/30 21:00 0.014 1 1
2018/3/30 21:30 0.014 1 1
2018/3/30 22:00 0.014 1 1
2018/3/30 22:30 0,01 1 1
2018/3/30 23:.00 0.01 1 1
2018/3/30 23:30 0.01 1 1
2018/3/31 0:00 0,01 1 1
2018/3/31 0:30 0,01 1 1
2018/3/31 1:00 0,01 1 1
2018/3/31 1:30 0,01 1 1
2018/3/31 2:.00 0,01 1 1
2018/3/31 2:30 0,01 1 1
2018/3/31 3:00 0.01 1 1
2018/3/31 3:30 1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1

2018/3/31 10:00 0.014
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